
                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity 3 Mile Run **** 
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2092 Jordan Van Barriger      12 Rockford East             15:57.9  5:20 
      2    2 1775 Alec Scott               11 Belvidere North           16:12.3  5:25 
      3    3 1901 Brady Johnson            11 Harlem                    16:14.8  5:25 
      4    4 2082 Noah Friske              10 Rockford East             16:20.4  5:27 
      5    5 1814 Cristian Gonzalez        12 Boylan                    16:22.2  5:28 
      6    6 1988 Ben Welte                12 Hononegah                 16:24.2  5:29 
      7    7 1809 Isaac Delarosa           12 Boylan                    16:29.5  5:30 
      8    8 1765 Jack Macaluso            11 Belvidere North           16:30.3  5:31 
      9    9 1952 Collyn Bresser           12 Hononegah                 16:32.2  5:31 
     10   10 1907 Christopher Nix          11 Harlem                    16:34.0  5:32 
     11   11 1722 Jacob Taylor             11 Belvidere                 16:38.2  5:33 
     12   12 1956 Josh Crull               10 Hononegah                 16:40.1  5:34 
     13   13 1990 Andrew Wilson            10 Hononegah                 16:43.3  5:35 
     14   14 1764 Brandt Lerma             12 Belvidere North           16:44.6  5:35 
     15   15 1896 Jake Elmer               12 Harlem                    16:45.6  5:36 
     16   16 1760 Jared Ellingson          12 Belvidere North           16:46.6  5:36 
     17   17 1763 Austin Harnois           11 Belvidere North           16:47.3  5:36 
     18   18 1991 Tyler Wilson             11 Hononegah                 16:50.5  5:37 
     19   19 1768 Virgil Munyemana         11 Belvidere North           16:54.7  5:39 
     20   20 1951 David Breiten            11 Hononegah                 17:03.2  5:42 
     21   21 1899 Mike Gille               11 Harlem                    17:04.1  5:42 
     22   22 1948 Eddie Baines             11 Hononegah                 17:10.0  5:44 
     23   23 1712 Matt Danzl-Tauer         12 Belvidere                 17:19.4  5:47 
     24   24 1911 Sam Procopio             10 Harlem                    17:27.2  5:50 
     25   25 2076 Luke Berge               12 Rockford East             17:28.2  5:50 
     26   26 1707 Sam Arco                 11 Belvidere                 17:28.9  5:50 
     27   27 1867 Luke Barelli             12 Guilford                  17:29.8  5:50 
     28   28 1900 Joab Irwin               11 Harlem                    17:46.3  5:56 
     29   29 1874 Keegan Strand            11 Guilford                  17:47.8  5:56 
     30   30 1706 Jon Allen                10 Belvidere                 17:54.6  5:59 
     31   31 1719 Bryan Rico               12 Belvidere                 17:55.5  5:59 
     32   32 1721 Kris Segura              11 Belvidere                 17:55.6  5:59 
     33   33 1715 Dane Jankiewicz          10 Belvidere                 17:55.8  5:59 
     34   34 2093 Ethan Winternheimer      11 Rockford East             17:58.9  6:00 
     35   35 2011 Ruben Lopez              11 Jefferson                 17:59.0  6:00 
     36   36 2046 Quinten Nevenhoven       10 Rockford Auburn           18:09.3  6:04 
     37   37 2094 Jacob Woloszyn           11 Rockford East             18:14.1  6:05 
     38   38 2038 Harrison Debruler        12 Rockford Auburn           18:17.4  6:06 
     39   39 1813 Pablo Gomez              11 Boylan                    18:25.0  6:09 
     40   40 1766 Jake Martocci            12 Belvidere North           18:25.8  6:09 
     41      1773 Eric Rodriguez           10 Belvidere North           18:32.3  6:11 
     42   41 1826 Michael Olson            10 Boylan                    18:36.2  6:13 
     43   42 2008 Nick Kluzak              12 Jefferson                 18:40.9  6:14 
     44   43 2047 Matt Seigal              10 Rockford Auburn           18:55.4  6:19 
     45   44 1914 Jacob Sanchez            12 Harlem                    18:57.8  6:20 
     46   45 1823 Seamus McNamara          11 Boylan                    19:09.0  6:23 
     47   46 1866 Louie Arreguin           09 Guilford                  19:13.7  6:25 
     48   47 2050 Antione Williams         11 Rockford Auburn           19:17.4  6:26 
     49   48 2042 Frey Lemonholm           12 Rockford Auburn           19:20.0  6:27 
     50   49 2074 Cole Bathje              11 Rockford East             19:23.1  6:28 
     51   50 1815 Noah Hedin               12 Boylan                    19:27.6  6:30 
     52   51 1869 Oscar Flores             10 Guilford                  19:31.7  6:31 
     53   52 2051 Josh Woloszyn            09 Rockford Auburn           19:36.6  6:33 
     54   53 1848 Jacob Priewe             11 Freeport                  19:38.6  6:33 
     55   54 1870 Alejandro Gomez          12 Guilford                  19:41.1  6:34 
     56   55 2009 Dontay Leonard           11 Jefferson                 19:42.9  6:35 
     57   56 2043 Matt Lim                 10 Rockford Auburn           19:45.7  6:36 
     58   57 1846 Hunter Deal              11 Freeport                  19:52.9  6:38 
     59   58 1865 Rashad Ahmad             09 Guilford                  19:58.0  6:40 
     60   59 1849 Andrew Simmons           10 Freeport                  20:26.3  6:49 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity 3 Mile Run **** 
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   60 2017 Gabriel Trejo            11 Jefferson                 20:48.6  6:57 
     62   61 1806 Brian Battel             12 Boylan                    21:05.3  7:02 
     63   62 1853 TJ Whitmer               11 Freeport                  21:41.4  7:14 
     64   63 1852 Noah Watson              11 Freeport                  21:51.9  7:18 
     65   64 2002 Adham Ali                09 Jefferson                 28:47.2  9:36 
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                                   NIC-10 Championship Meet
                            Rock Cut State Park - Hosted by Harlem
                                        Loves Park, Il
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    57  Belvidere North                       (16:36.3  83:01.1 0:35.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Alec Scott                11 16:12.3
  2      8  Jack Macaluso             11 16:30.3
  3     14  Brandt Lerma              12 16:44.6
  4     16  Jared Ellingson           12 16:46.6
  5     17  Austin Harnois            11 16:47.3
  6   ( 19) Virgil Munyemana          11 16:54.7
  7   ( 40) Jake Martocci             12 18:25.8
  
  2.    58  Hononegah                             (16:38.1  83:10.3 0:26.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Ben Welte                 12 16:24.2
  2      9  Collyn Bresser            12 16:32.2
  3     12  Josh Crull                10 16:40.1
  4     13  Andrew Wilson             10 16:43.3
  5     18  Tyler Wilson              11 16:50.5
  6   ( 20) David Breiten             11 17:03.2
  7   ( 22) Eddie Baines              11 17:10.0
  
  3.    73  Harlem                                (16:49.2  84:05.7 1:12.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Brady Johnson             11 16:14.8
  2     10  Christopher Nix           11 16:34.0
  3     15  Jake Elmer                12 16:45.6
  4     21  Mike Gille                11 17:04.1
  5     24  Sam Procopio              10 17:27.2
  6   ( 28) Joab Irwin                11 17:46.3
  7   ( 44) Jacob Sanchez             12 18:57.8
  
  4.   101  Rockford East                         (17:11.9  85:59.5 2:16.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Jordan Van Barriger       12 15:57.9
  2      4  Noah Friske               10 16:20.4
  3     25  Luke Berge                12 17:28.2
  4     34  Ethan Winternheimer       11 17:58.9
  5     37  Jacob Woloszyn            11 18:14.1
  6   ( 49) Cole Bathje               11 19:23.1
  
  5.   121  Belvidere                             (17:27.4  87:16.6 1:17.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Jacob Taylor              11 16:38.2
  2     23  Matt Danzl-Tauer          12 17:19.4
  3     26  Sam Arco                  11 17:28.9
  4     30  Jon Allen                 10 17:54.6
  5     31  Bryan Rico                12 17:55.5
  6   ( 32) Kris Segura               11 17:55.6
  7   ( 33) Dane Jankiewicz           10 17:55.8
  
  6.   137  Boylan                                (17:48.4  89:01.9 2:46.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Cristian Gonzalez         12 16:22.2
  2      7  Isaac Delarosa            12 16:29.5
  3     39  Pablo Gomez               11 18:25.0
  4     41  Michael Olson             10 18:36.2
  5     45  Seamus McNamara           11 19:09.0
  6   ( 50) Noah Hedin                12 19:27.6
  7   ( 61) Brian Battel              12 21:05.3
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   207  Guilford                              (18:44.9  93:44.1 2:11.3)
====================================================
  1     27  Luke Barelli              12 17:29.8
  2     29  Keegan Strand             11 17:47.8
  3     46  Louie Arreguin            09 19:13.7
  4     51  Oscar Flores              10 19:31.7
  5     54  Alejandro Gomez           12 19:41.1
  6   ( 58) Rashad Ahmad              09 19:58.0
  
  8.   212  Rockford Auburn                       (18:47.9  93:59.5 1:10.7)
====================================================
  1     36  Quinten Nevenhoven        10 18:09.3
  2     38  Harrison Debruler         12 18:17.4
  3     43  Matt Seigal               10 18:55.4
  4     47  Antione Williams          11 19:17.4
  5     48  Frey Lemonholm            12 19:20.0
  6   ( 52) Josh Woloszyn             09 19:36.6
  7   ( 56) Matt Lim                  10 19:45.7
  
  9.   256  Jefferson                             (21:11.8  105:58.610:48.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Ruben Lopez               11 17:59.0
  2     42  Nick Kluzak               12 18:40.9
  3     55  Dontay Leonard            11 19:42.9
  4     60  Gabriel Trejo             11 20:48.6
  5     64  Adham Ali                 09 28:47.2
  
 10.   294  Freeport                              (20:42.3  103:31.1 2:13.3)
====================================================
  1     53  Jacob Priewe              11 19:38.6
  2     57  Hunter Deal               11 19:52.9
  3     59  Andrew Simmons            10 20:26.3
  4     62  Tj Whitmer                11 21:41.4
  5     63  Noah Watson               11 21:51.9
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                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1773 Eric Rodriguez           10 Belvidere North           14:03.6  5:38 
      2    2 1989 Dominick Welte           09 Hononegah                 14:04.2  5:38 
      3    3 1962 Spencer Hielkema         10 Hononegah                 14:10.1  5:41 
      4    4 1759 Zander Casis             09 Belvidere North           14:16.6  5:43 
      5      1847 Chris Metz               09 Freeport                  14:19.2  5:44 
      6    5 1757 Max Beutel               09 Belvidere North           14:25.3  5:47 
      7    6 1777 Logan Walsh              10 Belvidere North           14:34.0  5:50 
      8    7 1713 Nick Fiore               09 Belvidere                 14:35.2  5:51 
      9    8 1974 Braden Meyers            10 Hononegah                 14:45.3  5:55 
     10      1850 Tate Slaght              10 Freeport                  14:46.9  5:55 
     11    9 1776 Myles Vining             10 Belvidere North           15:00.0  6:00 
     12   10 1972 Connor McCullough        10 Hononegah                 15:04.2  6:02 
     13   11 2015 Alfredo Ramirez          09 Jefferson                 15:17.0  6:07 
     14   12 1949 Zane Bastian             10 Hononegah                 15:21.9  6:09 
     15   13 1904 Brady Marocco            09 Harlem                    15:24.0  6:10 
     16   14 1762 Ethan Grice              10 Belvidere North           15:29.5  6:12 
     17   15 2088 Josphin Ndjebe           09 Rockford East             15:34.6  6:14 
     18   16 1897 Benjamin Ewald           09 Harlem                    15:37.2  6:15 
     19   17 1754 Noah Anderson            09 Belvidere North           15:38.0  6:16 
     20   18 1898 Joshua Galindo           09 Harlem                    15:40.0  6:16 
     21   19 1992 Riley Yates              10 Hononegah                 15:41.7  6:17 
     22   20 1818 Liam Keefe               09 Boylan                    15:51.6  6:21 
     23   21 1969 Sam Lamonica             10 Hononegah                 15:55.7  6:23 
     24   22 2089 Carson Olofson           10 Rockford East             16:03.6  6:26 
     25   23 2087 Derek Moore              10 Rockford East             16:06.7  6:27 
     26   24 1912 Cameron Pryor            09 Harlem                    16:08.4  6:28 
     27   25 2003 Tye Ball                 10 Jefferson                 16:22.2  6:33 
     28   26 2079 Connor Coupar            10 Rockford East             16:28.6  6:36 
     29   27 2016 Joseph Sanchez           09 Jefferson                 16:29.4  6:36 
     30   28 2012 Graysn Nies              10 Jefferson                 16:29.8  6:36 
     31   29 1812 Kyle Gomel               10 Boylan                    16:34.6  6:38 
     32   30 2075 Jack Bathje              09 Rockford East             16:42.3  6:41 
     33   31 1708 Ricardo Arroyo           10 Belvidere                 16:47.4  6:43 
     34   32 2081 Bradey Franks            10 Rockford East             16:54.2  6:46 
     35   33 1820 Bradley Mace             10 Boylan                    16:54.8  6:46 
     36   34 1821 Sean Manning             09 Boylan                    17:12.1  6:53 
     37   35 2007 Quilvio Kelley           09 Jefferson                 17:26.9  6:59 
     38   36 1895 Jonathan Contreras       10 Harlem                    17:39.2  7:04 
     39   37 1709 Kai Bonsol               10 Belvidere                 17:39.9  7:04 
     40   38 2018 Drew Walter              10 Jefferson                 17:53.7  7:10 
     41   39 2005 Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt  10 Jefferson                 17:58.5  7:12 
     42   40 1723 Daniel Truty             10 Belvidere                 18:06.1  7:15 
     43   41 1807 Alex Bauling             10 Boylan                    18:30.4  7:25 
     44   42 1710 Drake Bunger             09 Belvidere                 19:45.3  7:55 
     45   43 1825 Mario Ochoa              10 Boylan                    19:50.8  7:57 
     46   44 1905 Nate McNames             09 Harlem                    20:24.5  8:10 
     47   45 1903 Oscar Lopez              09 Harlem                    20:25.2  8:11 
     48      1871 Logan Kolkey             09 Guilford                  20:25.5  8:11 
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                         **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Belvidere North                       (14:27.9  72:19.5 0:56.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Eric Rodriguez            10 14:03.6
  2      4  Zander Casis              09 14:16.6
  3      5  Max Beutel                09 14:25.3
  4      6  Logan Walsh               10 14:34.0
  5      9  Myles Vining              10 15:00.0
  6   ( 14) Ethan Grice               10 15:29.5
  7   ( 17) Noah Anderson             09 15:38.0
  
  2.    35  Hononegah                             (14:41.2  73:25.7 1:17.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Dominick Welte            09 14:04.2
  2      3  Spencer Hielkema          10 14:10.1
  3      8  Braden Meyers             10 14:45.3
  4     10  Connor McCullough         10 15:04.2
  5     12  Zane Bastian              10 15:21.9
  6   ( 19) Riley Yates               10 15:41.7
  7   ( 21) Sam Lamonica              10 15:55.7
  
  3.   107  Harlem                                (16:05.8  80:28.8 2:15.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Brady Marocco             09 15:24.0
  2     16  Benjamin Ewald            09 15:37.2
  3     18  Joshua Galindo            09 15:40.0
  4     24  Cameron Pryor             09 16:08.4
  5     36  Jonathan Contreras        10 17:39.2
  6   ( 44) Nate McNames              09 20:24.5
  7   ( 45) Oscar Lopez               09 20:25.2
  
  4.   116  Rockford East                         (16:11.2  80:55.8 1:07.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Josphin Ndjebe            09 15:34.6
  2     22  Carson Olofson            10 16:03.6
  3     23  Derek Moore               10 16:06.7
  4     26  Connor Coupar             10 16:28.6
  5     30  Jack Bathje               09 16:42.3
  6   ( 32) Bradey Franks             10 16:54.2
  
  5.   126  Jefferson                             (16:25.1  82:05.3 2:09.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Alfredo Ramirez           09 15:17.0
  2     25  Tye Ball                  10 16:22.2
  3     27  Joseph Sanchez            09 16:29.4
  4     28  Graysn Nies               10 16:29.8
  5     35  Quilvio Kelley            09 17:26.9
  6   ( 38) Drew Walter               10 17:53.7
  7   ( 39) Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt   10 17:58.5
  
  6.   157  Boylan                                (17:00.7  85:03.5 2:38.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Liam Keefe                09 15:51.6
  2     29  Kyle Gomel                10 16:34.6
  3     33  Bradley Mace              10 16:54.8
  4     34  Sean Manning              09 17:12.1
  5     41  Alex Bauling              10 18:30.4
  6   ( 43) Mario Ochoa               10 19:50.8
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                         **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  7.   157  Belvidere                             (17:22.8  86:53.9 5:10.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Nick Fiore                09 14:35.2
  2     31  Ricardo Arroyo            10 16:47.4
  3     37  Kai Bonsol                10 17:39.9
  4     40  Daniel Truty              10 18:06.1
  5     42  Drake Bunger              09 19:45.3


